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ALLSTARS Division

CANDYMAN
LADYMOP
JAMES/STANG
BACKCRACKERS
MITCHFIT

RAY RAYS ROOKIES
CNOTE

OBOi

PTS
325
257
250
232
183
163
158
139
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BEHIND

OPT
97
92

108
67
101
75
63
94

MER
335.1%
279.3%
231.5%
346.3%
181.2%
217.3%
250.8%
147.9%
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